BARN HUNT.

ASSOCTATION

Hurdles Combined

CallName Owner Size T S1 T2 S2 Total Time Total Score Place
Taz Andrea Entin S 0:07.04 107 0:06.00 108 0:13.04 215 1
Grumio Tabitha Krol S 0:06.22 108 0:09.41 105 0:15.63 213 2
Piper Liz Mueller S 0:08.36 106 0:08.24 106 0:16.60 212 3
Chief LeAnn LaFay S 0:09.25 105 0:07.78 107 0:17.03 212 4
Tonka Michelle Kiernan L 0:06.87 105 0:04.31 107 0:11.18 212 5
Oakley Stephanie Sefcik L 0:05.96 106 0:06.08 105 0:12.04 211 6
Smoke Karen McKee L 0:06.92 105 0:06.20 105 0:13.12 210 7
Flick Katelyn Spooner M 0:04.51 106 0:06.87 104 0:11.38 210 8
Lemmy Julie Murray L 0:06.51 105 0:07.41 104 0:13.92 209 9
Suzy Liz Couzin M 0:06.57 104 0:05.36 105 0:11.93 209 10
Lexi Elizabeth Staley S 0:12.96 102 0:08.32 106 0:21.28 208 M
Derby Jake Devido M 0:07.37 103 0:05.92 105 0:13.29 208 12
Khaleesi Sarah Bostock L 0:07.67 104 0:07.66 104 0:1533 208 13
Tobias Brenda Mccracken L 0:08.60 103 0:06.84 105 0:15.44 208 14
Haven Vicki Francks M 0:08.38 102 0:05.35 105 0:13.73 207 15
Dottie Jen Giacchi S 0:13.40 101 0:08.38 106 0:21.78 207 16
Bonnie Jennifer Simpson S 0:14.01 100 0:07.97 107 0:21.98 207 17
Sass Shannon Floyd M 0:06.94 104 0:07.10 103 0:14.04 207 18
Hawk Sasha Nelson M 0:08.65 102 0:05.39 105 0:14.04 207 18
Cadence Malee Powell M 0:07.59 103 0:06.50 104 0:14.09 207 20
Belmont Tonya Struble L 0:08.65 103 0:07.69 104 0:16.34 207 21
Pandora Kathryn Smiley M 0:08.25 102 0:06.23 104 0:14.48 206 22
Georgia Karen Miller S 0:13.49 101 0:09.15 105 0:22.64 206 23
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Call Name Owner

Kindle Doreen Suchting
Ellie Stephanie Dill
Luca Patricia Given
Milli Matthew Seha

Charity Melissa Hill

Clyde Jennifer Simpson
wynnd Bradley Pondish
Bear Karen Vaden
Vicenza Christopher Dillard
Hop Elizabeth Staley
Soar Renee Barnaby
Joule Amanda Janicki
Goose Melissa Hill

Bekkah Christine Meyers

Blair Faith Tryon

Lexi Sylvia Wilson
Chaps Elizabeth Staley
Mia Andrea Galloway
Lucy Beth Lindler
Roger Emily Wright
Harper Amy Brancifort
Night Heather Haynes
Tucker Nanci Miller

Aquaman  Kristy Netzer

T
0:07.67
0:08.95
0:12.91
0:07.99
0:10.29
0:14.95
0:12.42
0:13.47
0:09.17
0:13.89
0:10.70
0:16.69
0:09.44
0:09.35
0:10.56
0:12.76
0:09.55
0:13.86
0:11.22
0:13.02
0:13.65
0:15.89
0:14.72
0:16.49

S1
103
106
102
103
100
100
98
98
102
101
100
95
101
101
100
98
105
97
99
98
98
99
96
94

T2
0:07.33
0:14.41
0:11.33
0:08.29
0:07.09
0:11.76
0:06.10
0:07.25
0:11.61
0:13.01
0:08.77
0:04.97
0:10.01
0:10.19
0:09.29
0:07.22
0:18.93
0:06.91
0:09.55
0:10.58
0:10.61
0:14.38
0:07.56
0:05.90
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S2
103
100
103
102
103
103
104
104
100
101

102
107
100
100
101

103
96

104
101

101

101

100
103
105

Total Time
0:15.00
0:23.36
0:24.24
0:16.28
0:17.38
0:26.71
0:18.52
0:20.72
0:20.78
0:26.90
0:19.47
0:21.66
0:19.45
0:19.54
0:19.85
0:19.98
0:28.48
0:20.77
0:20.77
0:23.60
0:24.26
0:30.27
0:22.28
0:22.39

Total Score
206
206
205
205
203
203
202
202
202
202
202
202
201
201
201
201
201
201
200
199
199
199
199
199

Place
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47



Call Name
Layla
Grayce
Shay
Mahnke
Lilah
Sam
TheROCK
Banner
Nachos
Ziggy
Faith
Wyatt
Dibz
Mystic
Tova
Sami
TYNDER
Kara
Josie
Molly
Bridget
Flare
Flayre

Fern

Owner Size
Noelle Hufnagel
Melissa Dimeler
Traci Reinke
Emily Monroe
Dana Martin
Christine Sarafin
Deborah Salerno
Jennifer Wahlund
Jeremyn Brown
Heather Ferrier

Melissa Hill

M
M
M
S
L
M
M
M
M
M
M
Peggy Aten S
Malee Powell M
Lelia Irvine M
Jennifer Kimberlin M
Jeanette Ivie M
Karen McKee M
Carrie Trout L
Sam Marion M
Vicki Daugherty L
Michelle Mills M
Theresa A Wilp L
Karen McKee M
L

Elise Gonzales

T
0:11.20
0:10.07
0:1717
0:20.11
0:15.26
0:09.40
0:15.79
0:14.61
0:16.18
0:16.42
0:18.72
0:22.58
0:13.82
0:20.68
0:13.63
0:13.61
0:2332
0:27.22
0:12.38
0:17.34
0:22.28
0:13.57
0:21.68
0:26.55

S1
99
100
93
94
96
101
95
96
94
94
92
92
97
90
97
97
87
84
98
94
88
98
89
85

T2

0:11.03
0:12.57
0:06.02
0:11.60
0:10.97
0:14.87
0:09.57
0:12.97
0:1.67
01237
0:10.11
0:14.63
0:15.62
0:08.79
0:15.93
0:16.39
0:06.72
0:05.63
0:18.86
0:17.35
0:10.84
0:21.71
0:11.93
0:09.73
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S2
99
98
104
103
101
96
101
98
99
98
100
100
95
102
95
94
104
106
92
94
100
90
99
102

Total Time
0:22.23
0:22.64
0:23.19
0:31.71
0:26.23
0:24.27
0:25.36
0:27.58
0:27.85
0:28.79
0:28.83
0:37.21
0:29.44
0:29.47
0:29.56
0:30.00
0:30.04
0:32.85
0:31.24
0:34.69
0:33.12
0:35.28
0:33.61
0:36.28

Total Score
198
198
197
197
197
197
196
194
193
192
192
192
192
192
192
191
191
190
190
188
188
188
188
187

Place
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71



Call Name
Callie
Zuzu
Tari
Elphie
Spell
Annie
Marsee
Bruni
Dewey
Vargas
Meres
Scarlet
Avery
Sketch
Cody
Sally

Henna

Dr. Whatley

Baylee
Tarzan
Krueger
Carbon

vy
Roch

Owner Size
Lynn Benisch
Karen Fashing
Barb Krause

Sara Beth Pinson
Tracy Staley
Colleen Flam
Deborah Ungles
McKenna Shaffer
Cindy Pitts

Sue Kendall

Barb Krause

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
L
L
M
M
Sasha Nelson M
Sylvia Netherland L
Lorrie Stelz M
John Fisher M
Marybeth Alexander S
Jennifer Baiocco M
Sue Kendall M
Jodie Payne M
Tonya Struble L
Shea-la Gatz L
Karen McKee M
Jen Giacchi S
L

Karen Roder

T
0:25.52
0:19.28
0:12.70
0:10.53
0:16.65
0:18.65
0:20.70
0:18.02
0:22.96
0:19.02
0:28.35
0:29.91
0:32.30
0:27.39
0:10.82
0:22.73
0:29.86
0:27.93
0:42.27
0:48.32
0:55.76
0:47.95
0:08.02
0:00.00

S1
85
91
98
100
94
92
90
93
89
91
82
81
79
83
100
92
81
83
68
63
56
63
106

T2
0:08.87
0:15.59
0:22.66
0:25.25
0:19.50
0:18.48
0:16.86
0:21.93
0:17.80
0:20.47
0:12.87
0:1.49
0:12.67
0:15.95
0:36.68
0:34.93
0:20.96
0:27.77
0:18.53
0:19.76
0:14.75
0:32.27
0:00.00
0:06.04
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S2
102
95
88
85
91
92
94
90
94
90
98
99
99
95
74
80
90
83
92
92
97
78

105

Total Time
0:34.39
0:34.87
0:35.36
0:35.78
0:36.15
0:37.13
0:37.56
0:39.95
0:40.76
0:39.49
0:41.22
0:41.40
0:44.97
0:4334
0:47.50
0:57.66
0:50.82
0:55.70
1:00.80
1:08.08
1:10.51
1:20.22
0:08.02
0:06.04

Total Score
187
186
186
185
185
184
184
183
183
181
180
180
178
178
174
172
171
166
160
155
153
141
106
105

Place
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95



Call Name
Spencer
Punch
Dakota
Jaeger
Mattie
Renzo
Maverick
Tesla
Oskar
Gus
Victor
Wepa
Rascal
Watson
Finn
Eowyn
Razzle
Joe
River
CHRISTO
Astro
Hero
Portia

Nero

Owner

Jennifer Wahlund
Jacqueline Huber
ROBERT JONES
Lizabeth Mott
Arwen Price
Emily Bennett
Annette LaSerre
Julie Murray

Dani Terry

Dani Terry
camille weber
Andrea Entin
Lindy Phillips
Leah Bokovitz
Shari Sprague
Colin Ratcliffe
Pamela Leisle
Beth Lindler
Sylvia Netherland
Maureen Roberson
Renee Barnaby
Michelle Bell

Tari Ernst

Stephanie Reed

T
0:05.36
0:00.00
0:00.00
0:06.26
0:06.55
0:07.67
0:00.00
0:06.87
0:07.94
0:08.49
0:11.56
0:11.87
0:08.55
0:08.62
0:00.00
0:13.13
0:00.00
0:00.00
0:00.00
0:13.35
0:00.00
0:13.58
0:14.33
0:15.09

S1
105

104
104
104

104
104
103
103
103
102
102

101

98

97
96
95

T2
0:00.00
0:05.37
0:06.21
0:00.00
0:00.00
0:00.00
0:06.80
0:00.00
0:00.00
0:00.00
0:00.00
0:00.00
0:00.00
0:00.00
0:08.85
0:00.00
0:14.19
0:10.39
0:16.03
0:00.00
0:12.98
0:00.00
0:00.00
0:00.00
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S2

105
104

104

O O O O O O o

102

100

100

98

98

Total Time
0:05.36
0:05.37
0:06.21
0:06.26
0:06.55
0:07.67
0:06.80
0:06.87
0:07.94
0:08.49
0:11.56
0:11.87
0:08.55
0:08.62
0:08.85
0:13.13
0:14.19
0:10.39
0:16.03
0:1335
0:12.98
0:13.58
0:14.33
0:15.09

Total Score
105
105
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
103
103
103
102
102
102
101
100
100
98
98
98
97
96
95

Place
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
m
12
13
14
15
116
17
118
119



Call Name Owner

Lizzie Patricia Given
1ZZY Maureen Roberson
Shiloh Jessie Bartolomucci
Fanta Tracy Staley
Wish Tracy Staley

Dezi Liz Couzin
Leeloo Tabitha Krol

Indy Judith Flagle
Gnatt Lorelei Purdy
Vali Sarah Bostock

Monkey Sally Josselyn
Murphy Meghan Wingard

Pixel Kim Kern
Q-Bert Alison Christofoli
Cyrus Sharon Keillor

Murphy Heidi Connolly

Ares Tenille Gross
Gage Susan Plaiss
Ranger Lynsey Fuegner

Peptastical Alison Christofoli

Gibson Lorelei Purdy
Beretta Cassidy Kornasiewicz
Emberly Karen McKee
Sonder Joyce Criswell

T
0:19.80
0:15.96
0:00.00
0:18.78
0:00.00
0:19.50
0:20.92
0:26.61
0:27.81
0:23.95
0:28.77
0:00.00
0:00.00
0:00.00
0:00.00
0:00.00
0:00.00
0:00.00
0:00.00
0:00.00
0:00.00
0:00.00
0:00.00
0:00.00

O O O O O O O o o o o o o

T2
0:00.00
0:00.00
0:17.48
0:00.00
0:19.33
0:00.00
0:00.00
0:00.00
0:00.00
0:00.00
0:00.00
0:26.64
0:30.26
0:40M
0:46.39
0:00.00
0:00.00
0:00.00
0:00.00
0:00.00
0:00.00
0:00.00
0:00.00
0:00.00
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S2

o O O O O o o o o

Total Time
0:19.80
0:15.96
0:17.48
0:18.78
0:19.33
0:19.50
0:20.92
0:26.61
0:27.81
0:23.95
0:28.77
0:26.64
0:30.26
0:40M
0:46.39

Total Score
95
95
94
92
91
o1
91
88
87
87
86
85
80
71

()]
(00]

O O O O O o o o o

Place
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135



Call Name
lzzy
Monroe
Bruni

Scout

Owner

Sarah Foster
Kelsey Hawn
Katie Krause

John Fisher

Size

= =X OV

T

0:00.00
0:00.00
0:00.00
0:00.00

o O O O

T2

0:00.00
0:00.00
0:00.00
0:00.00
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S2

o O O O

Total Time

Total Score
0

0
0
0

Place
135
135
135
135



